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European Para Archery Championships 2018
Compound Men Open Team

Final Ranking Teams
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

RUS - Russia

SVK - Slovakia

POL - Poland

CZE - Czech Republic

FRA - France

ROU - Romania
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1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

BONACINA Matteo
CANCELLI Giampaolo
SIMONELLI Alberto

AYGAN Erdogan
EREN Taner
KORKMAZ Bulent

GATIN Nail
KOZLQOV Ivan
RAMAZANOQV Ruslan

KINIK Peter
MARECAK Marian
PAVLIK Marcel

DUDKA Adam
KORNATOWSKI Krzysztof
LABUDA Marcin

BARTOS Leos
FRIDRICH Daniel
ZELENKA Jaroslav

JOUSSAUME Thierry
LELOU Daniel
PEREIRA Eric

FILIP Ghiorghi
PEGULESCU Augustin
RAICU Bogdan

2016

1970

1965

1981

1850

1857

1942

1948

/01

/03

/04

/02

/08

/07

/06

/05

228

227

220

219

218

215

214

210

227

223

224

223

226

219

217 T.29

217 T.27
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